BC & D OPERATING INC

APl #

30-031-05185
30-031-05158
30-031-05176
30-031-05178
30-031-05213
30-031-05198
30-031-05195
30-031-05192
30-031-05186
30-031-05216
30-031-05225
30-031-05224
30-031-05219
30-031-05179
30-031-05171
30-031-05194
30-031-05182
30-031-60022
30-031-05220
30-031-20116
30-031-07030
30-031-20371
30-031-20608
30-031-20799
30-031-20833
30-031-20944
30-031-20201
30-031-20341
30-031-20165
30-031-05531
30-031-20038
30-031-20037
30-031-20141
30-031-20452
30-031-20451
30-031-20713
30-031-20836
30-031-05570
30-031-20800
30-031-20303
30-031-20369
30-031-20416
30-031-20415
30-031-20129

PROPERTY NAME

Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Hospah Sand Unit
Lone Pine Dakota
Santa Fe

Santa Fe Pacific Railroad
Santa Fe Railroad
Santa Fe Railroad
Santa Fe Railroad
Santa Fe Railroad
Santa Fe Railroad
Santa Fe Railroad
Santa Fe Railroad
Santa Fe Railroad
Santa Fe Railroad A
Santa Fe Railroad A
Santa Fe Railroad B
Santa Fe Railroad B
Santa Fe Railroad B
Santa Fe Railroad B

Whigham

NUMBER

K]
17
20
vl
23
24
28
29
32
37
33
39
51
52
53
54
59
71
85
93
97
102
105
23
29
G
13
14
21
39
40

47
72
96
32
33
36
37

LOCATION

F-01-17N-09W
C-01-17N-09W
J-01-17N-09W

F-01-17N-09W
N-36-18N-09W
D-01-17N-09W
A-01-17N-09W
D-01-17N-09W
G-01-17N-09W
J-36-18N-09W

G-36-13N-09W
I-36-18N-09W

I-36-18N-09W

F-01-17N-09W

K-01-17N-09W
B-01-17N-09W
G-01-17N-09W
0-36-18N-09W
L-31-18N-08W
J-36-18N-09W

N-36-18N-09W
G-01-17N-09W
B-01-17N-09W
G-01-17N-09W
I-36-18N-09W

N-36-18N-09W
K-13-17N-09W
B-07-17N-08W
L-13-17N-09W
F-07-17N-08W

D-07-17N-08W
D-07-17N-08W
C-07-17N-08W
D-07-17N-08W
E-07-17N-08W

C-07-17N-08W
D-07-17N-08W
P-01-17N-09W

0-01-17N-09W
M-05-17N-08W
L-05-17N-08W

L-05-17N-08W

M-05-17N-08W
H-11-17N-09W
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GOVERNOR CABINET SECRETARY

June 6, 1997

BC&D Oper Inc

PO Box 837

Hobbs NM 88241

RE: Inactive Wells

To Whom It May Concemn:

Our records indicate that the wells on the attached list are inactive and not in compliance with Rule
#201.B.

Please submit plans to bring these wells into compliance within 30 days. Review Rules #202 and
#203 for the necessary filing requirements to plug and abandon or temporarily abandon these wells.

Contact this office if you have any questions.
Sincerely,

Johnny Robinson

Deputy O&G Inspector

JR/sh
attachment

XC: TAFile JDR File Well Files

OK. CONSERVATION DIVISION - 2040 8 Pacheco- Santa Fe, NM 87608 - (808) 827-T131



